ANNEXURE - 2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount | Amount | Amount
Name 1D No. Date of . Amount of  |Nature of| Amount covered Whether | % votl_ng O.f ofany | of claim Amount of claim under verification| Remarks
Receipt Amount Claimed Claim Admitted | Claim by Guarantee related | share in contln'ge mutual nc_)t
party COC | ntclaim [dues that | admitted
Swiss Park Vanijya Pvt Ltd 1 22/07/2023 10,000,000.00 UFC No 10,000,000.00
ASAS Industries Ltd 2 23/07/2023 16,500,000.00 UFC No 16,500,000.00
TOTAL 26,500,000.00

26,500,000.00




